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GIBIN G.
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BERTOLIN R.

1
2
3
4
5
6
-

Pos. Denomination Q.ty
-
SELF-ADHESIVE LABEL
THREADED NOZZLE
PRECHARGE VALVE
MEMBRANE
DOWNER HEAD
UPPER HEAD

-
1
1
1
1
1
1

Max operating pressure:
Max operating temperature:
Factory precharge*:
Nominal volume:
Colour:

3 bar
90 °C
1 +/-20% bar
10 litres
Silver
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